Race Results

All Finishers
Place

All Sex Div

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 1

5 4 1

6 5 1

7 6 1

8 7 2

9 8 1
10 9 2
11 10 1
12 2
13 3
14 4 1
15 11 2
16 12 1
17 13 3
18 5 2
19 6 1
20 7 1
21 14 4
22 8 3
23 15 3
24 9 1
25 16 4
26 10 4
27 11 1
28 12 2
29 13 5
30 17 3
31 14 6
32 18 2
33 15 7
34 16 8
35 19 2
36 17 9
37 20 2
38 18 2
39 19 2
40 20 2
41 21 3

www.realtiminginc.com

YMCA Spring Chicken 5K Run

Name
Hermonson, Eric
Litow, Greg
Palmer, Dan
Lloyd, Olivia
Miller, Brian
Hensal, Nathan
Swords, Nick
Nelson, Shawn
Lloyd, Robby
Pinnow, Brandon
Mc llvanie, Daniel
Fischer, Moriah
Ellis, Ashley
Schurch, Tamara
Dale, Jimmy
Hart, Jayden

Gill, Chris
Rackow, Heidi
Ellis, Betty

Vander Zanden, Kristen

Kraft, Josh

Judd, Lisa
Domberger, Fred
Barnes, Jane
Rhyne, James
Carpenter, Jen
Eshelman, Alivia
Watkins, Christa
Dale, Dawn
Davis, Kersei

Hanson - Meyers, Beverly

Petta, Oliver
Geiseman, Kelly
Nelson, Jennifer
Trumble, David
Lehnherr, Amber
Ferry, Donald
Hauch, Cari
Welch, Anna
Danekas, June
Fischer, Jodi

Freeport, IL

Division

Top Male 1
Top Male 2
Top Male 3
Top Female 1
50-59 Male
30-39 Male
40-49 Male
30-39 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
60 & up Male
Top Female 2
Top Female 3
30-39 Female
50-59 Male
1-19 Male
30-39 Male
30-39 Female
50-59 Female
20-29 Female
30-39 Male
30-39 Female
50-59 Male
40-49 Female
50-59 Male
30-39 Female
1-19 Female
40-49 Female
30-39 Female
20-29 Male
30-39 Female
1-19 Male
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
60 & up Male
30-39 Female
40-49 Male
20-29 Female
1-19 Female
50-59 Female
40-49 Female

Time
18:14.65
18:19.23
19:15.65
19:54.01
21:04.43
21:57.14
22:35.89
22:45.97
23:04.86
23:11.77
23:38.04
23:39.86
23:40.48
23:49.65
23:52.65
24:07.34
25:03.03
25:19.00
25:48.94
25:51.13
25:55.92
26:12.67
26:30.39
26:31.31
26:35.37
26:43.07
26:53.57
27:17.31
27:28.35
27:29.83
27:34.39
27:47.96
28:07.03
28:09.40
28:37.46
28:42.04
28:46.13
29:01.72
29:04.76
29:05.17
29:28.11

Pace
5:52
5:54
6:12
6:24
6:47
7:04
7:16
7:20
7:26
7:28
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:40
7:41
7:46
8:04
8:09
8:19
8:19
8:21
8:26
8:32
8:32
8:34
8:36
8:39
8:47
8:51
8:51
8:53
8:57
9:03
9:04
9:13
9:14
9:16
9:21
9:22
9:22
9:29

May 3, 2014

City, State
Bartlett, IL
Lena, IL
Roscoe, IL
Freeport, IL
Rockford, IL
Lena, IL
Freeport, IL
Forreston, IL
Freeport, IL
Lena, IL
Rock City, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Pearl City, IL
Rockford, IL
Dakota, IL
Freeport, IL
Dakota, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Davis, IL
Pearl City, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Orangeville, IL
Cedarville, IL
Forreston, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Lena, IL
Forreston, IL
Lena, IL
Belleville, WI
Lanark, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Oregon, IL
Freeport, IL



Race Results

All Finishers
Place
All Sex Div
42 22 3
43 21 3
44 23 10
45 24 3
46 22 4
47 23 3
48 24 5
49 25 4
50 25 3
51 26 4
52 26 5
53 27 6
54 28 5
b5 27 6
56 29 5
57 28 7
58 29 8
59 30 11
60 31 4
61 32 5
62 33 12
63 34 9
64 30 6
65 31 7
66 35 3
67 32 5
68 36 13
69 37 10
70 38 14
71 39 4
72 40 4
73 4 5
74 33 7
75 42 15
76 34 6
77 35 6
78 43 5
79 44 16
80 45 17
81 46 18
82 47 11

www.realtiminginc.com

YMCA Spring Chicken 5K Run

Name

Fischer, Shania
Brown, Jim
Hensal, Karen
Holmes, Deb
Fleming, Joel
Hansen, Paul
Staben, Eric
Flemming, Starr
Schofield, Brett
Arnold, Zachary
Barr, Jessica
Arnold, Scott
Foltz, Chad
Keim, Dana
Mangrum, Willie
Sneek, Michelle
Wiltse, Bettina
Politsch, Heather
Seiple, Ali
Arand, Maddy
Eckert, Kirsten
Tolke, Kris
Horton, Brady
Horton, Bryce
Wand, Kellie
Willison, Tom
Setterstrom, Danelle
Cullor, Judy
Haubach, Alicia
Nieman, Tiffany
Lawler, Jill
Brown, Alesha
Rabideau, Paul
Schultz Winter, Andrea
Winter, Scott
Lloyd, Robert
Hansen, Kim
Regez, Anne
Stott, Amanda
Bismark - Stott, Kelly
Petta, Jennifer

Freeport, IL

Division

1-19 Female
40-49 Male
30-39 Female
50-59 Female
40-49 Male
60 & up Male
40-49 Male
40-49 Female
1-19 Male
1-19 Male
40-49 Female
40-49 Male
1-19 Male
40-49 Female
30-39 Male
40-49 Female
40-49 Female
30-39 Female
1-19 Female
1-19 Female
30-39 Female
40-49 Female
1-19 Male
1-19 Male
20-29 Female
50-59 Male
30-39 Female
40-49 Female
30-39 Female
20-29 Female
50-59 Female
20-29 Female
40-49 Male
30-39 Female
30-39 Male
50-59 Male
50-59 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
40-49 Female

Time
29:42.62
29:59.95
30:00.32
30:03.12
30:09.33
30:15.59
30:18.12
30:40.29
30:40.37
30:47.39
30:48.23
30:54.24
30:55.61
30:56.21
30:58.63
31:03.80
31:03.89
31:11.74
31:33.94
31:33.98
31:37.09
31:56.40
31:59.37
31:59.41
32:02.21
32:08.87
32:23.58
32:27.40
33:01.53
33:04.74
33:20.61
33:34.99
33:40.95
33:46.19
33:46.36
33:56.56
33:57.61
34:09.13
34:09.30
34:09.32
34:36.06

Pace
9:34
9:39
9:39
9:40
9:42
9:44
9:45
9:52
9:52
9:55
9:55
9:.57
9:57
9:.57
9:58

10:00

10:00

10:02

10:10

10:10

10:11

10:17

10:18

10:18

10:19

10:21

10:26

10:27

10:38

10:39

10:44

10:49

10:50

10:52

10:52

10:56

10:56

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:08

May 3, 2014

City, State
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Lena, IL
Pearl City, IL
Freeport, IL
Stockton, IL
Cedarville, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Cedarville, IL
Rockford, IL
Cedarville, IL
Cedarville, IL
Lanark, IL
Rock City, IL
Freeport, IL
Byron, IL
Forreston, IL
Lena, IL
Lena, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Cedarville, IL
Freeport, IL

German Valley, IL

Forreston, IL
Lena, IL
Ridott, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Mt Carroll, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Forreston, IL
Freeport, IL



Race Results

All Finishers
Place
All Sex Div
83 48 6
84 49 1
85 50 12
86 51 13
87 52 6
88 53 14
89 54 7
90 55 15
91 36 8
92 56 16
93 57 19
94 58 7
95 37 7
96 59 8
97 60 9
98 38 8
99 39 9
100 61 20
101 62 10
102 63 8
103 64 17
104 65 9
105 66 21
106 67 18
107 68 2
108 40 7
109 41 9
110 69 22
111 42 10
112 70 23
113 71 24
114 72 19
115 73 25
116 74 20
117 75 21
118 76 10
119 77 22
120 78 26
1212 79 27
122 80 3
123 81 28

www.realtiminginc.com

YMCA Spring Chicken 5K Run

Name

Williams, Deanna
Smith, Marya
Schiesher, Heidi
Berry, Sharon
Bledsoe, Osha
Lamm, Coral
Lehman, Kelsey
Rabideau, Kristin
Sheehan, Brady
La Budde, Joanne
Hermonson, Jennifer
Bardell, Diane
Harshman, Jared
Countryman, Jamle
Rhyne, Kevia
Hilby, Mark

Hilby, Jackson
Freier, Jaime
Arendt, Kelsey
Tessendorf, Cindy
Borchert, Susanne
Seiple, Candi
Mullarkey, Emily
Dailey, Heather
Reeder, Rita
Seiple, Larry
Downs, Dennis
Edler, Kelly

Hilby, Austin
Hilby, Brandae
Gorzny, Jaci

Fritz, Tonya
Walter, Amy Jo

Truckenmiller, Veronica

Piehn, Malissie
Gunnarsson, Deb
Busch, Amy
Shoemaker, Amanda
Patefield, Karissa
Janicki, Cynthia
Eatock, Carole

Freeport, IL

Division
50-59 Female

60 & up Female

40-49 Female
40-49 Female
20-29 Female
40-49 Female
20-29 Female
40-49 Female
1-19 Male
40-49 Female
30-39 Female
50-59 Female
30-39 Male
20-29 Female
20-29 Female
40-49 Male
1-19 Male
30-39 Female
20-29 Female
50-59 Female
40-49 Female
50-59 Female
30-39 Female
40-49 Female

60 & up Female

50-59 Male
40-49 Male
30-39 Female
1-19 Male
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
40-49 Female
30-39 Female
40-49 Female
40-49 Female
50-59 Female
40-49 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female

60 & up Female

30-39 Female

Time
34:39.74
35:16.83
35:18.32
35:18.45
35:19.65
35:48.85
35:49.25
35:57.68
36:17.89
36:44.38
36:58.89
36:59.25
36:59.82
37:16.72
37:22.25
37:27.80
37:28.29
38:17.02
38:32.03
38:32.38
38:59.17
39:02.36
39:49.83
40:07.11
40:15.53
40:27.23
41:01.93
41:25.29
42:12.93
42:21.25
42:23.38
43:41.67
43:47.67
46:40.61
46:40.82
46:40.84
47:38.97
48:42.32
48:43.36
48:51.27
48:52.04

Pace
11:09
11:21
11:22
11:22
11:22
11:32
11:32
11:35
11:41
11:50
11:54
11:54
11:55
12:00
12:02
12:04
12:04
12:19
12:24
12:24
12:33
12:34
12:49
12:55
12:57
13:01
13:12
13:20
13:35
13:38
13:39
14:04
14:06
15:01
15:02
15:02
15:20
15:41
15:41
15:44
15:44

May 3, 2014

City, State
Machesney Park, IL
Elizabeth, IL
Pecatonica, IL
Pecatonica, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Bartlett, IL
Pearl City, IL
Dixon, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Pearl City, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Lena, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Lena, IL
Pearl City, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Forreston, IL
Freeport, IL
Orangeuville, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Shannon, IL
Freeport, IL
Dakota, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL



Race Results

All Finishers
Place

All Sex Div
124 43 8
125 82 11
126 83 11
127 84 23
128 85 12
129 86 13
130 87 12
131 44 10
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YMCA Spring Chicken 5K Run

Name

Barthel, Nick
Barthel, Laura
Ferguson, Rose
Lewis, Christie
Welch, Renee
Johnson, Sandy
Pearce, Nicki
Eatock, Brian

Freeport, IL

Division
30-39 Male
20-29 Female
50-59 Female
40-49 Female
50-59 Female
50-59 Female
20-29 Female
40-49 Male

Time
49:00.72
49:01.23
51:24.11
51:24.49
51:25.14
53:13.50
53:14.11
57:10.27

Pace
15:47
15:47
16:33
16:33
16:33
17:08
17:08
18:24

May 3, 2014

City, State
Sterling, IL
Sterling, IL
Freeport, IL
Forreston, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Polo, IL
Freeport, IL



